
Chicken marsala 
Oven-roasted veggies
Breadsticks 

Vegetarian option: 
Veggie marsala 

Braised beef 
Herb polenta
Breadsticks 

Vegetarian option: 
Zucchini lasagna 

Sun Mon 

Lunch Type by Grade 

DAY OF THE CHILD

Price 

Tue 

Other Items 

Wed 

Price 

Thu 

CINCO DE MAYO

Fri 

NO SCHOOL
 

Sat 

1 

8 

15 

22 

29 

Pancakes 
Bacon 
Scrambled eggs
Strawberries 

All meat hot dog
Chips 
Cookie 
Banana 

Burrito 
Peas and carrots
Cinnamon apples
Ice cream 

Hot Lunch or Sandwich
(Pre-K – 2nd and Guest

Child Lunch) 
Hot Lunch, Sandwich, or 

Salad (3rd – 8th and Guest 
Adult Lunch) 

2 

 9 

16 

 23 

30 

$4.00 

$4.50 

Oven-fried chicken legs
Mashed potatoes 
Green beans 
Gravy 
Mixed Fruit 
Dinner Roll 

Chicken patty 
Chips 
Fresh veggies with
ranch 

3 

10 

17 

24 

31 

Pizza
Salad
Cookie 

Fresh Fruit, Yogurt, Juice, Snack,
or Bread Item 

2nd Entrée or Sandwich Only 
2nd Side Dish 

Milk Only 

Tomato soup
Grilled cheese
Pears
Cookies

Pasta giardino
Roasted red potato
Broccoli 

$1.00

$1.75 
$1.00 
$0.75 

4 

11 

18 

25 

 
Tacos 
Lettuce and cheese
Corn 
Fruit 
Homemade
brownies 

 5 

12 

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 19 

Noon Dismissal- No Lunch 

27 

Crispito 
Green beans
Salsa and chips
Apple cake 

6 
Spaghetti with marinara
Broccoli
Breadstick
Peaches

13 

 20 

28 

7 

14 

21 

29 

 
School lunch choices: hot meal or peanut butter and jelly sandwich or cheese sandwich, each with healthy side dishes, or a pre-plated salad 
(includes dessert, if offered). Milk is included with all meals. Fresh fruit, yogurt, juice, or a healthy snack is available for an additional charge. 
Lunch is charged to your FACTS (formerly RenWeb) account. Menu is subject to change to make the best of use of available foods. 

Topeka
Collegiate Lunch 

May 2022

Sack Lunch 

NO SCHOOL
 

Join us for
Tasting Week

RSVP to sayhello@topekacollegiate.org by 5/2/2022


