Lunch Type by Grade	Price	Other Items	Price
Hot Lunch or Sandwich		Fresh Fruit, Yogurt, Juice, Snack,	\$1.00
(Pre-K – 2nd and Guest	\$4.00	or Bread Item	
Child Lunch)		2nd Entrée or Sandwich Only	\$1.75
Hot Lunch, Sandwich, or	#4.50	2nd Side Dish	\$1.00
Salad (3rd – 8th and Guest	\$4.50	Milk Only	\$0.75
Adult Lunch)			



Topeka Collegiate Lunch May 2022

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	Pancakes Bacon Scrambled eggs Strawberries	Chicken patty Chips Fresh veggies with ranch	Tomato soup Grilled cheese Pears Cookies	CINCO DE MAYO 5 Tacos Lettuce and cheese Corn Fruit Homemade brownies	Spaghetti with marinara Broccoli Breadstick Peaches	7
8	DAY OF THE CHILD 9 Sack Lunch All meat hot dog Chips Cookie Banana	Chicken marsala Oven-roasted veggies Breadsticks Vegetarian option: Veggie marsala Toin ws RSVP to sayhe	Pasta giardino Roasted red potato Broccoli Sting Wo	Braised beef Herb polenta Breadsticks Vegetarian option: Zucchini lasagna	Crispito 13 Green beans Salsa and chips Apple cake	14
15	Burrito Peas and carrots Cinnamon apples Ice cream	Oven-fried chicken legs Mashed potatoes Green beans Gravy Mixed Fruit Dinner Roll	Pizza Salad Cookie	LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 19 Noon Dismissal- No Lunch	NO SCHOOL 20	21
22	NO SCHOOL 23	24	25	27	28	29
29	30	31				

School lunch choices: hot meal or peanut butter and jelly sandwich or cheese sandwich, each with healthy side dishes, or a pre-plated salad (includes dessert, if offered). Milk is included with all meals. Fresh fruit, yogurt, juice, or a healthy snack is available for an additional charge. Lunch is charged to your FACTS (formerly RenWeb) account. Menu is subject to change to make the best of use of available foods.